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*Note: Extensive research was performed to check the project area for the presence of artificial penetrators,
cleanup sites, mines and quarries, and any other infrastructure of note. The absence of any of these
features on this map means that data sources indicate that they are not present within the project area.
Data sources used for research include the United States Environmental Protection Agency (Superfund Sites,
Active and Inactive RCRA Hazardous Waste Sites, Cleanups-in-my-Community); United States Geological
Survey (mines and quarries); United States Fish & Wildlife Service (endangered species critical habitats);
Texas Railroad Commission, Enverus, S&P Global, TGS, Microfiche (artificial penetrators).


